Shanti Swarup Bhatnagar Prize (SSB) for Science and Technology 2015
List of recipients

Biological Sciences

Dr Balasubramanian Gopal
Molecular Biophysics Unit

Indian Institute of Science
Bangalore 560 012

Email : bgopal@mbu.iisc.ernet.in

Chemical Sciences

Dr D Srinivasa Reddy

Division of Organic Chemistry

CSIR National Chemical Laboratory
Pashan Road, Pune 411 008

Email : ds.reddy@ncl.res.in

Earth, Atmosphere, Ocean and Planetary Sciences

Dr Jyotiranjan Srichandan Ray
Geosciences Division

Physical Research Laboratory
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009

Email : jsray@prl.res.in

Engineering Sciences

Dr Yogesh Moreshwar Joshi
Department of Chemical Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur
Kanpur 208 016

Email : joshi@iitk.ac.in

Mathematical Sciences

Dr K Sandeep

TIFR Centre for Applicable Mathematics
Sharada Nagar, Yelahanka NewTown
Bangalore 560 065

Email : sandeep@math.tifrbng.res.in

Medical Sciences

Dr Vidita Ashok Vaidya

Department of Biological Sciences
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research
Homi Bhabha Road, Mumbai 400 005
Email : vvaidya@tifr.res.in

Physical Sciences

Dr Bedangadas Mohanty

School of Physical Sciences

National Institute of Science Education and Research
Bhubaneswar 751 005

Email : bedanga@niser.ac.in

* % %

Dr Rajeev Kumar Varshney

Centre of Excellence in Genomics
International Crops Research Institute

for the Semi-Arid Tropics (ICRISAT)
Patancheru, Hyderabad - 502 324 (Telangana)
Email : r.k.varshney@cgiar.org

Dr Pradyut Ghosh

Department of Inorganic Chemistry
Indian Association for the Cultivation of
Science, 2A & 2B Raja S C Mullick Road
Jadavpur, Kolkata 700 032

Email : icpg@iacs.res.in

Dr Ritabrata Munshi

School of Mathematics

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research
Homi Bhabha Road, Mumbai 400 005
Email : rmunshi@math.tifr.res.in

Dr Mandar Madhukar Deshmukh

Department of Condensed Matter Physics and
Materials Science

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research

Homi Bhabha Road, Mumbai 400 005

Email : deshmukh@tifr.res.in
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